01 May 2024 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.ATES PRENS
2.COLLECTER (Kosmaz)
3.PATRICK WILDING
4 ALTUN YILDIZ
5.ENGINTRON
6.FAST VALIANT
7.BERAZZI
8.CAKIRKASLI
9.ABERAVA GOLD (Kosmaz)
10.AUTHORITY (Kosmaz)
11.IRON SKY
12.KINJAL (Kosmaz)
13.KORFEZ COCUGU (Kosmaz)
14.DEAFORTUNA (Kosmaz)
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Entries
Condition 4
1.)236.500 © 2.)94.600 ¢
1.)40.796 2)16.319¢
Sire Dam Weight

OOOGER - QOUNTMGIRL 61  MUR.YENICERI
DAREDEVIL (USA) - TEXAS TEA 58  ELIAKIN
AUTHORZED (IRE) - GULLIZARSULTAN 58  GUL. YANIK
CRIVEAN TATAR - TURKISH CHROVE 56 RES.Oz
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - BORNEO 56  ADE.ERDOLEK
GRAYSTORM- DOGA 56  VEH.GUZELOCAK
TOROK (IRE) - LEAVE MEALONE 55  MEH. ALBAYRAK
AUTHORZED (IRE) - SAYANORA 55  SER.BICER
ORIVEAN TATAR- SUMVER WINE 54  U.TAL. KORKUT
AUTHORZED (IRE) - DOKU 54  HUL. GODEK
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - AL JAWHARA 54  UM.DURUCAN
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - SIHLA 54  HAB.OZKAN
LUXOR - SONBAHAR 54  BAR.DURDAG
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - FAIT ACOOVFLI (GER) 52  TOL.CELIK

58 kg,

3.)47.300 ¢
3)8.159 ¢

Owner
MEH.KAYA
Y.DEMRKIRAN
C.KATI
H.GONULTAS
C.GONULTAS
B.TURGUL
E.KOCA
HUS.GUNES
B.GUL
TTASAR
R KARABULUT
OBULUT
F.KIRAN
S.ALTINDAG

Trainer
46
55
58
42
43
43
37
43
42
37
58
52
46
24

istanbul Racecourse (7th Day)

2100 Turf
4.)23.650 t
4.)4.080 ¢
RT Last 6 Race
522118  04.04.2024
03.04.2024
722214  16.04.2024
6  10.04.2024
271555  19.04.2024
28-212 02.04.2024
22-1353  08.04.2024
17 13.04.2024
1-80 30.03.2024
06.04.2024
1 21.04.2024
12-05 16.04.2024
649  19.04.2024
58565  11.04.2024

Last Race Date



